
 

2015-16 Edgewood College Men's Golf 
09/04-05/15 -- Culver's Edgewood College Fall Invite 

Glen Erin G.C. 
Janesville, Wis. 
Dates: 09/04-05/15 
Par 71, 6849 yards  

 
 
 Team Standings 
   
 Rank   Team Scores  Total   Par  

 1  Carthage College   298  287  585   +17 
 2  Wis. Lutheran College   300  297  597   +29 
 3  Univ. of Dubuque   300  299  599   +31 
 4  Webster University   299  301  600   +32 
 5  UW-Stout   299  305  604   +36 
 6  Elmhurst College   310  296  606   +38 
 7  St. Olaf College   312  296  608   +40 
 8  Carthage College C   305  306  611   +43 
 9  Edgewood College   307  309  616   +48 
 10  Carthage College B   316  306  622   +54 

t 11  MSOE   314  311  625   +57 
t 11  Wis. Lutheran College B   321  304  625   +57 
 13  Marian University   304  323  627   +59 
 14  Aurora University   313  319  632   +64 
 15  UW-Stout B   316  319  635   +67 
 16  St. Olaf College B   328  312  640   +72 



 17  Univ. of Dubuque B   334  332  666   +98 
 18  Dominican University   345  351  696   +128 
 19  Rockford University   360  346  706   +138 

 
 
 Player Standings 
   
 Rank   Player  Team Scores  Total   Par  
 1  Donovan, Kyle   Carthage College   69  70  139   -3 
 2  Chance Manternach   Univ. of Dubuque   75  66  141   -1 
 3  Esenberg, Sean   Wis. Lutheran College   71  72  143   +1 
 4  Simon, Connor   Carthage College C   73  73  146   +4 

t 5  Phillip Boldt   St. Olaf College   77  70  147   +5 
t 5  Fulsaas, Eric   MSOE   72  75  147   +5 
t 5  Jon Hughes   Webster University   77  70  147   +5 
t 5  Meneghetti, Matt   Carthage College   72  75  147   +5 
t 5  Mortell, Jacob   Wis. Lutheran College   77  70  147   +5 
t 5  Simonson, Jarrett   Carthage College   80  67  147   +5 
t 5  Stickney, Wyatt   Elmhurst College   76  71  147   +5 
t 12  Chris Winge   St. Olaf College   75  73  148   +6 
t 12  Wood, Tyler   Wis. Lutheran College   73  75  148   +6 
t 14  Matt Gordon   Webster University   73  76  149   +7 
t 14  Dylan Kline   UW-Stout   72  77  149   +7 
t 16  Brenkman, Kyle   Elmhurst College   77  73  150   +8 
t 16  Trey Hewuse   UW-Stout   74  76  150   +8 
t 16  Nash, Zach   Carthage College B   78  72  150   +8 
t 16  Ryman, Taylor   Carthage College C   74  76  150   +8 
t 16  Yoder, Jeremy   Elmhurst College   75  75  150   +8 
 21  Will Murphy   Webster University   73  78  151   +9 

t 22  Denton, Jesse   Aurora University   77  75  152   +10 
t 22  Gilbert, Nathan   Edgewood College   76  76  152   +10 
t 22  Kraig Joy   UW-Stout   75  77  152   +10 
t 22  Troy Krueger   Univ. of Dubuque   75  77  152   +10 
t 22  Phelps, Jacob   MSOE   78  74  152   +10 
t 27  Josh Berres   UW-Stout   78  75  153   +11 
t 27  Bruce, Kyle   Edgewood College   75  78  153   +11 
t 27  Faris, Ryonen   Marian University   78  75  153   +11 
t 27  Heyroth, Travis   Marian University   72  81  153   +11 
t 27  Justin Onken   Webster University   76  77  153   +11 
t 27  Romero, Daniel   Carthage College C   78  75  153   +11 
t 27  Wark, Joe   Carthage College B   75  78  153   +11 



t 34  Comastro, Mason   Aurora University   77  77  154   +12 
t 34  Lane Hawkins   Univ. of Dubuque B   77  77  154   +12 
t 34  Leverton, John   Carthage College C   77  77  154   +12 
t 34  Bobby McNaney   UW-Stout B   74  80  154   +12 
t 38  Tyler Engelken   Univ. of Dubuque   79  76  155   +13 
t 38  Gnewikow, Damon   Wis. Lutheran College B   77  78  155   +13 
t 38  Charlie Johnson   St. Olaf College   78  77  155   +13 
t 38  Lee, Nate   Carthage College   80  75  155   +13 
t 38  Obbink, TJ   Wis. Lutheran College B   80  75  155   +13 
t 38  Pipik, Drew   Carthage College C   76  79  155   +13 
t 38  Cameron Shere   Univ. of Dubuque   73  82  155   +13 
t 38  Wedige, Alex   Edgewood College   79  76  155   +13 
 46  Harreld, Sean   Aurora University   76  80  156   +14 

t 47  Anders Haukoos   Univ. of Dubuque   77  80  157   +15 
t 47  McGuire, Ryan   Carthage College B   81  76  157   +15 
t 49  Isaac Armitage   St. Olaf College B   83  75  158   +16 
t 49  Braska, Austin   Carthage College   77  81  158   +16 
t 49  Disch, Derick   Wis. Lutheran College B   85  73  158   +16 
t 49  Johnson, Brooks   Edgewood College   79  79  158   +16 
t 49  Caleb Johnson   UW-Stout B   79  79  158   +16 
t 49  Matt Petterson   St. Olaf College   82  76  158   +16 
t 55  Batliner, Joseph   Carthage College C   81  78  159   +17 
t 55  Hank Grunau   St. Olaf College B   85  74  159   +17 
t 55  Hentrich, Zach   Edgewood College   77  82  159   +17 
t 55  Lengwin, Lukas   Aurora University   79  80  159   +17 
t 55  Ralston, Garrett   Wis. Lutheran College   79  80  159   +17 
t 55  Wolff, Brandon   Marian University   75  84  159   +17 
t 61  Lenchner, Sean   Elmhurst College   83  77  160   +18 
t 61  Steven Magagna   St. Olaf College   83  77  160   +18 
t 63  Busler, Austin   Wis. Lutheran College B   81  80  161   +19 
t 63  Mark Dornfield   St. Olaf College B   81  80  161   +19 
t 63  Landvatter, Ben   Wis. Lutheran College B   83  78  161   +19 
t 63  Drew Ringelstetter   UW-Stout B   81  80  161   +19 
t 67  Bett, Antonio   MSOE   79  83  162   +20 
t 67  Max Ernst   Webster University   79  83  162   +20 
t 67  Gandolph, James   Edgewood College   81  81  162   +20 
t 67  Murphy, Rogan   Edgewood College   79  83  162   +20 
t 67  Rumack, Reid   MSOE   84  78  162   +20 
t 67  Stewart, Alex   Carthage College B   82  80  162   +20 
t 67  Indy Thompson   UW-Stout B   82  80  162   +20 
t 67  Van Tubbergen, Eric   Carthage College B   82  80  162   +20 
t 75  Brown, Tyler   Dominican University   81  82  163   +21 



t 75  Carroll, John   Elmhurst College   82  81  163   +21 
t 75  Jay Hargis   Webster University   85  78  163   +21 
t 75  Reckinger, Aaron   MSOE   83  80  163   +21 
t 75  Weiner, Kyle   Aurora University   81  82  163   +21 
t 80  Christiansen, Justin   Rockford University   81  84  165   +23 
t 80  Kaufmann, Pete   Wis. Lutheran College   85  80  165   +23 
t 80  McLaughlin, Tyler   Marian University   79  86  165   +23 
t 80  Mustari, Justin   Aurora University   83  82  165   +23 
t 80  Peter Nelson   St. Olaf College B   82  83  165   +23 
t 85  Adam Cox   Univ. of Dubuque B   84  82  166   +24 
t 85  Swan, TJ   MSOE   85  81  166   +24 
 87  Matthew Boeker   St. Olaf College B   82  85  167   +25 
 88  Cameron Uppmann   Univ. of Dubuque B   82  86  168   +26 

t 89  Peter Conowal   Webster University   82  88  170   +28 
t 89  Gutzman, Zach   Marian University   87  83  170   +28 
t 89  Anthony Johnson   UW-Stout   85  85  170   +28 
t 92  Ramirez, Andrew   MSOE   90  81  171   +29 
t 92  Schrandt, Sullivan   MSOE   84  87  171   +29 
 94  DeLeon, Jonathan   Dominican University   86  88  174   +32 
 95  Wunderlich, James   Dominican University   85  90  175   +33 

t 96  Boxleitner, Aren   Rockford University   91  86  177   +35 
t 96  Souhala, Francis   Rockford University   91  86  177   +35 
 98  Tucker, Matt   Edgewood College   87  92  179   +37 
 99  Howie, Jake   Marian University   96  86  182   +40 
 100  Morf, Casey   Dominican University   93  91  184   +42 
 101  Nathaniel Jackson   Univ. of Dubuque B   98  87  185   +43 
 102  Schleich, Alex   Rockford University   97  90  187   +45 
 103  Nicholas Kaufman   Univ. of Dubuque B   91  97  188   +46 
 104  Drake, Nicholas   Dominican University   104  98  202   +60 

 
 
 Team-by-Team Results 
   

09/04-05/15 -- Culver's Edgewood College Fall Invite 
Glen Erin G.C. -- Janesville, Wis. 
Par 71, 6849 yards -- 19 teams, 104 players 

   

Carthage College   298 287   585    +17   1st 



Donovan, Kyle   69 70   139    -3   1st 
Meneghetti, Matt   72 75   147    +5   t-5th 
Simonson, Jarrett   80 67   147    +5   t-5th 
Lee, Nate   80 75   155    +13   t-38th 
Braska, Austin   77 81   158    +16   t-49th 

   

Wis. Lutheran College   300 297   597    +29   2nd 
Esenberg, Sean   71 72   143    +1   3rd 
Mortell, Jacob   77 70   147    +5   t-5th 
Wood, Tyler   73 75   148    +6   t-12th 
Ralston, Garrett   79 80   159    +17   t-55th 
Kaufmann, Pete   85 80   165    +23   t-80th 

   

Univ. of Dubuque   300 299   599    +31   3rd 
Chance Manternach   75 66   141    -1   2nd 
Troy Krueger   75 77   152    +10   t-22nd 
Tyler Engelken   79 76   155    +13   t-38th 
Cameron Shere   73 82   155    +13   t-38th 
Anders Haukoos   77 80   157    +15   t-47th 

   

Webster University   299 301   600    +32   4th 
Jon Hughes   77 70   147    +5   t-5th 
Matt Gordon   73 76   149    +7   t-14th 
Will Murphy   73 78   151    +9   21st 
Justin Onken   76 77   153    +11   t-27th 
Max Ernst   79 83   162    +20   t-67th 
Jay Hargis#   85 78   163    +21   t-75th 
Peter Conowal#   82 88   170    +28   t-89th 

   

UW-Stout   299 305   604    +36   5th 
Dylan Kline   72 77   149    +7   t-14th 
Trey Hewuse   74 76   150    +8   t-16th 



Kraig Joy   75 77   152    +10   t-22nd 
Josh Berres   78 75   153    +11   t-27th 
Anthony Johnson   85 85   170    +28   t-89th 

   

Elmhurst College   310 296   606    +38   6th 
Stickney, Wyatt   76 71   147    +5   t-5th 
Brenkman, Kyle   77 73   150    +8   t-16th 
Yoder, Jeremy   75 75   150    +8   t-16th 
Lenchner, Sean   83 77   160    +18   t-61st 
Carroll, John   82 81   163    +21   t-75th 

   

St. Olaf College   312 296   608    +40   7th 
Phillip Boldt   77 70   147    +5   t-5th 
Chris Winge   75 73   148    +6   t-12th 
Charlie Johnson   78 77   155    +13   t-38th 
Matt Petterson   82 76   158    +16   t-49th 
Steven Magagna   83 77   160    +18   t-61st 

   

Carthage College C   305 306   611    +43   8th 
Simon, Connor#   73 73   146    +4   4th 
Ryman, Taylor   74 76   150    +8   t-16th 
Romero, Daniel   78 75   153    +11   t-27th 
Leverton, John   77 77   154    +12   t-34th 
Pipik, Drew   76 79   155    +13   t-38th 
Batliner, Joseph   81 78   159    +17   t-55th 

   

Edgewood College   307 309   616    +48   9th 
Gilbert, Nathan   76 76   152    +10   t-22nd 
Bruce, Kyle   75 78   153    +11   t-27th 
Wedige, Alex   79 76   155    +13   t-38th 
Johnson, Brooks   79 79   158    +16   t-49th 
Hentrich, Zach   77 82   159    +17   t-55th 



Gandolph, James#   81 81   162    +20   t-67th 
Murphy, Rogan#   79 83   162    +20   t-67th 
Tucker, Matt#   87 92   179    +37   98th 

   

Carthage College B   316 306   622    +54   10th 
Nash, Zach   78 72   150    +8   t-16th 
Wark, Joe   75 78   153    +11   t-27th 
McGuire, Ryan   81 76   157    +15   t-47th 
Stewart, Alex   82 80   162    +20   t-67th 
Van Tubbergen, Eric   82 80   162    +20   t-67th 

   

MSOE   314 311   625    +57   t-11th 
Fulsaas, Eric   72 75   147    +5   t-5th 
Phelps, Jacob   78 74   152    +10   t-22nd 
Bett, Antonio   79 83   162    +20   t-67th 
Rumack, Reid#   84 78   162    +20   t-67th 
Reckinger, Aaron#   83 80   163    +21   t-75th 
Swan, TJ   85 81   166    +24   t-85th 
Ramirez, Andrew   90 81   171    +29   t-92nd 
Schrandt, Sullivan#   84 87   171    +29   t-92nd 

   

Wis. Lutheran College B   321 304   625    +57   t-11th 
Gnewikow, Damon   77 78   155    +13   t-38th 
Obbink, TJ   80 75   155    +13   t-38th 
Disch, Derick   85 73   158    +16   t-49th 
Busler, Austin   81 80   161    +19   t-63rd 
Landvatter, Ben   83 78   161    +19   t-63rd 

   

Marian University   304 323   627    +59   13th 
Faris, Ryonen   78 75   153    +11   t-27th 
Heyroth, Travis   72 81   153    +11   t-27th 
Wolff, Brandon   75 84   159    +17   t-55th 



McLaughlin, Tyler   79 86   165    +23   t-80th 
Gutzman, Zach   87 83   170    +28   t-89th 
Howie, Jake#   96 86   182    +40   99th 

   

Aurora University   313 319   632    +64   14th 
Denton, Jesse#   77 75   152    +10   t-22nd 
Comastro, Mason   77 77   154    +12   t-34th 
Harreld, Sean   76 80   156    +14   46th 
Lengwin, Lukas   79 80   159    +17   t-55th 
Weiner, Kyle   81 82   163    +21   t-75th 
Mustari, Justin   83 82   165    +23   t-80th 

   

UW-Stout B   316 319   635    +67   15th 
Bobby McNaney   74 80   154    +12   t-34th 
Caleb Johnson   79 79   158    +16   t-49th 
Drew Ringelstetter   81 80   161    +19   t-63rd 
Indy Thompson   82 80   162    +20   t-67th 

   

St. Olaf College B   328 312   640    +72   16th 
Isaac Armitage   83 75   158    +16   t-49th 
Hank Grunau   85 74   159    +17   t-55th 
Mark Dornfield   81 80   161    +19   t-63rd 
Peter Nelson   82 83   165    +23   t-80th 
Matthew Boeker   82 85   167    +25   87th 

   

Univ. of Dubuque B   334 332   666    +98   17th 
Lane Hawkins   77 77   154    +12   t-34th 
Adam Cox   84 82   166    +24   t-85th 
Cameron Uppmann   82 86   168    +26   88th 
Nathaniel Jackson   98 87   185    +43   101st 
Nicholas Kaufman   91 97   188    +46   103rd 



   

Dominican University   345 351   696    +128   18th 
Brown, Tyler   81 82   163    +21   t-75th 
DeLeon, Jonathan   86 88   174    +32   94th 
Wunderlich, James   85 90   175    +33   95th 
Morf, Casey   93 91   184    +42   100th 
Drake, Nicholas   104 98   202    +60   104th 

   

Rockford University   360 346   706    +138   19th 
Christiansen, Justin   81 84   165    +23   t-80th 
Boxleitner, Aren   91 86   177    +35   t-96th 
Souhala, Francis   91 86   177    +35   t-96th 
Schleich, Alex   97 90   187    +45   102nd 

# Indicates individual player  

 
 
 AP-Style Tournament Results 
   
 
Culver's Edgewood College Fall Invite 
Glen Erin G.C. 
Janesville, Wis. 
Dates: 09/04-05/15 
Par 71, 6849 yards 
 
Fin.  Top 20 teams                     Scores    Total    Par  
   1  Carthage College...............  298  287    585    +17 
   2  Wis.  Lutheran College.........  300  297    597    +29 
   3  Univ. of Dubuque...............  300  299    599    +31 
   4  Webster University.............  299  301    600    +32 
   5  UW-Stout.......................  299  305    604    +36 
   6  Elmhurst College...............  310  296    606    +38 
   7  St. Olaf College...............  312  296    608    +40 
   8  Carthage College C.............  305  306    611    +43 
   9  Edgewood College...............  307  309    616    +48 
  10  Carthage College B.............  316  306    622    +54 
t 11  MSOE...........................  314  311    625    +57 
t 11  Wis. Lutheran College B........  321  304    625    +57 
  13  Marian University..............  304  323    627    +59 
  14  Aurora University..............  313  319    632    +64 
  15  UW-Stout B.....................  316  319    635    +67 
  16  St. Olaf College B.............  328  312    640    +72 
  17  Univ. of Dubuque B.............  334  332    666    +98 



  18  Dominican University...........  345  351    696   +128 
  19  Rockford University............  360  346    706   +138 
 
 
Fin.  Top 20 Players        Team                              Scores   Total    
Par  
   1  Donovan, Kyle........ Carthage College...............   69   70    139     
-3 
   2  Chance Manternach.... Univ. of Dubuque...............   75   66    141     
-1 
   3  Esenberg, Sean....... Wis.  Lutheran College.........   71   72    143     
+1 
   4  Simon, Connor........ Carthage College C.............   73   73    146     
+4 
t  5  Phillip Boldt........ St. Olaf College...............   77   70    147     
+5 
t  5  Fulsaas, Eric........ MSOE...........................   72   75    147     
+5 
t  5  Jon Hughes........... Webster University.............   77   70    147     
+5 
t  5  Meneghetti, Matt..... Carthage College...............   72   75    147     
+5 
t  5  Mortell, Jacob....... Wis.  Lutheran College.........   77   70    147     
+5 
t  5  Simonson, Jarrett.... Carthage College...............   80   67    147     
+5 
t  5  Stickney, Wyatt...... Elmhurst College...............   76   71    147     
+5 
t 12  Chris Winge.......... St. Olaf College...............   75   73    148     
+6 
t 12  Wood, Tyler.......... Wis.  Lutheran College.........   73   75    148     
+6 
t 14  Matt Gordon.......... Webster University.............   73   76    149     
+7 
t 14  Dylan Kline.......... UW-Stout.......................   72   77    149     
+7 
t 16  Brenkman, Kyle....... Elmhurst College...............   77   73    150     
+8 
t 16  Trey Hewuse.......... UW-Stout.......................   74   76    150     
+8 
t 16  Nash, Zach........... Carthage College B.............   78   72    150     
+8 
t 16  Ryman, Taylor........ Carthage College C.............   74   76    150     
+8 
t 16  Yoder, Jeremy........ Elmhurst College...............   75   75    150     
+8 
 

EdgewoodCollegeEagles.com  


